
Hawkhurst Pre-school Term Dates 2023/2024

Term 1 Monday 4th September 2023 -

Friday 20th October 2023

Term 2 Monday 30th October 2023 -

Friday 15th December 2023

Term 3 Wednesday 3rd January 2024 -

Friday 9th February 2024

Term 4 Monday 19th February 2024 -

Thursday 28th March 2024

Term 5

* Please Note: Pupils will not be attending
school on Monday 6 May 2024 as this is a
Bank Holiday

Monday 15th April 2024 -

Friday 24th May 2024

Term 6 Monday 3rd June 2024 -

Friday 19th July 2024


